
QUARTERLY ISSUES/LPROGRAMS LIST FOR STATIONS   KCHU/KXGA/KXKM        1st      2nd      3rd      4th  Quarter of 

ISSUE DESCRIPTION PROGRAM SEGMENT DATE/TIME DURANTION DESCRIPTION OF SEGMENT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

2022

Special election for US House to replace Don Young Talk of Alaska 4/12/22 10:00-11:00am 60 Panel discussion & call-ins

Alaska Homeowners Assistance Program

Polar Diplomacy in a tense international climate

Fire Season Forecasts

A just transition to a regenerative economy

The growth of renewable energy in Alaska

First Valdez Pride weekend 6/57

Live coverage of Celebration 22 Indigenous event

School security & addressing threats 

Last Frontier Theatre Conference

Interview  candidate,former governor & Valdez mayor

Ted Stevens Center for Arctic Security Studies

Coffee Break

Talk of Alaska

Talk of Alaska

Talk of Alaska

Talk of Alaska

Coffee Break

Talk of Alaska

Talk of Alaska

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Talk of Alaska

4/7/22 9:00-10:00am

4/26/22 10:00-11:00am

5/17/22 10:am-11:00am

5/24/22 10:00-11:00am

5/31/22 10:00-11:00am

6/1/22 9:00-10:00am

6/7/22 10:00-11:00am

6/14/22 10:00-11:00am

6/15/22 9:00-10:00am

6/20/22 9:-10:00am

6/28/22 10:00-11:00am

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Interviw & calls with AHFC rep.

Panel discussion & call-ins

Panel discussion & call-ins

Panel discussion & call-ins

Panel discussion & call-ins

Interview & calls with event organizers

Live coverage and interviews

Panel discussion & call-ins

Interview & calls with James Hindman

Interview and calls with Bill Walker

Panel discussion & call-ins


