	ISSUE DESCRIPTION	PROGRAM SEGMENT	DATE/TIME	DURANTION	DESCRIPTION OF SEGMENT
1	Special election for US House to replace Don Young	Talk of Alaska	4/12/22 10:00-11:00am	60	Panel discussion & call-ins
2	Alaska Homeowners Assistance Program	Coffee Break	4/7/22 9:00-10:00am	60	Interviw & calls with AHFC rep.
3	Polar Diplomacy in a tense international climate	Talk of Alaska	4/26/22 10:00-11:00am	60	Panel discussion & call-ins
4	Fire Season Forecasts	Talk of Alaska	5/17/22 10:am-11:00am	60	Panel discussion & call-ins
5	A just transition to a regenerative economy	Talk of Alaska	5/24/22 10:00-11:00am	60	Panel discussion & call-ins
6	The growth of renewable energy in Alaska	Talk of Alaska	5/31/22 10:00-11:00am	60	Panel discussion & call-ins
7	First Valdez Pride weekend 6/57	Coffee Break	6/1/22 9:00-10:00am	60	Interview & calls with event organizers
8	Live coverage of Celebration 22 Indigenous event	Talk of Alaska	6/7/22 10:00-11:00am	60	Live coverage and interviews
9	School security & addressing threats	Talk of Alaska	6/14/22 10:00-11:00am	60	Panel discussion & call-ins
10	Last Frontier Theatre Conference	Coffee Break	6/15/22 9:00-10:00am	60	Interview & calls with James Hindman
11	Interview candidate,former governor & Valdez mayor	Coffee Break	6/20/22 9:-10:00am	60	Interview and calls with Bill Walker
12	Ted Stevens Center for Arctic Security Studies	Talk of Alaska	6/28/22 10:00-11:00am	60	Panel discussion & call-ins